B
rackets - S
teel
S
poke
SPECIFICATIONS
Center Hub - The center hub is 2.88” OD x 0.203” wall with a minimum yield strength of 36,000 psi.
Arms - Arms are 2.38” OD x 0.154” wall with a minimum yield strength of 36,000 psi.  The maximum straight luminaire

4 90° 1'-0" 6.0 125 0.6 18 MX404-010-000
Arm Attachment Pole Top Bracket Attachment
PRODUCT ORDERING CODE
MODEL NUMBER FINISH SYSTEM STANDARD COLOR OPTIONS
MO70-010-000
MS401-010-000
MD402-010-000
ML402-010-000
MT403-010-000
MY403-010-000
MX404-010-000
	GV	=	Galvanized
FP	=	Finish Painted
-----OPTIONAL-----
	FPGV  =  Finish Paint  over
		            Galvanizing
VP30  =  V-PRO™ 30 System
VP32  =  V-PRO™ 32 System
VP53  =  V-PRO™ 53 System
VP54  =  V-PRO™ 54 System
VP57  =  V-PRO™ 57 System
VP100  =  V-PRO™ 100 System
VP105  =  V-PRO™ 105 System
	GV	=	Galvanized
BK 	=	Black
DB	  =	Dark Bronze
MB 	=	Medium Bronze
WH	=	White
	LG	=	Light Gray
CB 	=	Bronze
	DG	=	Dark Green
	ST	=	Sandstone
	HG	=	Hunter Green
	SG	=	Slate Gray
	SL	=	Silver
	SC	=	Special Color (Specify)
1.	 Maximum luminaire EPA (Effective Projected Area) and weight values are based on a maximum mounting height of 70’-0”.